

**Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Etc.
Bid #09-019**

VENDORS	Advanced Technologies Consultants	Axiontech.com	Austin Ribbon and Computer	Bass Computers, Inc.	CCV Software, Inc.	Camcor, Inc.	Computerland Texas
Discount	NB	Up to 40% MSRP. For best pricing email quote to johan@directron.us	Texas DIR Discounts	0%	0%	5%	0%
Method of Pricing		Net Pricing	DIR	Shelf Pricing	Catalog Discount	Catalog Discount	Benchmark Pricing. Also on Buyboard & DIR.
Accept Purchase Orders?		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Reference Sheet completed?		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Freight		Free Shipping except on orders under \$1,000	Free Shipping except special requests	Shipping Additional. Call for pricing.	None	Free Shipping orders over \$100. Some large items may incur freight charges if too large to ship UPS.	Free Shipping
Minimum Order		None	None	None	None	None	None
EPCNT		Yes	Yes		No	Yes	Yes
Additional Information							

NB = No Bid

Present at opening:
Dottie Morrow, Buyer
Pam Fennell, Buyer

**Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Etc.
Bid #09-019**

VENDORS	Data Memory Systems	Delcom Group	Dell Marketing, L.P.	Don Johnston, Inc.	EducationCity, Inc.	Educational Resources, Inc.	Global Gov/Ed Solutions, Inc.
Discount	0%. Pricing available online only.	Cost +5%	0-15.14%. Call for pricing.	0%	Up to 50% off district-wide licensing	3% hardware, interactive learning, and software	2% software; 4% hardware; 10% cabling
Method of Pricing	Net Pricing			Net Pricing	Net Pricing	Catalog Discount	Catalog Discount
Accept Purchase Orders?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Reference Sheet completed?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Freight	Free Shipping orders over \$200.	Free Shipping	Free Shipping	5% for orders over \$500; 8% orders under \$500	Free Shipping	6% with a minimum of \$9.95 and a handling charge of \$6.00 per order. Free Shipping on software orders over \$1000.	Free Shipping orders over \$500.
Minimum Order	None	None	None	None	None	None	None
EPCNT	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Additional Information						Must Reference Quote #26792	Must Reference Ticket #10957 for Bid 09-019

NB = No Bid

Present at opening:
Dottie Morrow, Buyer
Pam Fennell, Buyer

**Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Etc.
Bid #09-019**

VENDORS	GovConnection, Inc.	Learning Services	Midwest Technology Products	Multiwave/Mwave.com	N-Synch Technologies	Nu Image Corp.	Rapid Assist Technology, Inc.
Discount	Cost+ pricing per TCPN market group as per schedule	3% off catalog; 10% off software	NB	2%	0%. Call for specialized pricing.	15-40%	2-20%
Method of Pricing	Net Pricing	Catalog Discount		Catalog Discount	Net Pricing	Catalog Discount	Catalog Discount
Accept Purchase Orders?	Yes	Yes			Yes	Yes	Yes
Reference Sheet completed?		Yes		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Freight	Free Shipping except add a handling charge of \$5.00 on orders less than \$30.	Shipping Additional. Free Shipping on software orders over \$150. All other items charged shipping.		Shipping Additional.	\$6.50 orders under \$500; Additional \$2.50 for every \$500 over that.	Free Shipping.	Free Shipping.
Minimum Order	None	None		None	None	None	None
EPCNT	No	Yes		No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Additional Information	Must Reference TCPN	Must Reference Learning Services Bid TX09-019					

NB = No Bid

Present at opening:
Dottie Morrow, Buyer
Pam Fennell, Buyer

**Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Etc.
Bid #09-019**

VENDORS	Renaissance Learning, Inc.	Sleek Corp.	SMC Networks, Inc.	Smith & Associates	Southern Computer Warehouse	Tech Depot	Troxell Communications, Inc.
Discount	0%. Call for volume pricing.	0%. Call for volume pricing and district-wide licensing.	23% off MSRP	5-48%	0-30%	Cost +	6-70%. Call for pricing.
Method of Pricing	Catalog Discount	Shelf Pricing	Catalog Discount	Benchmark Pricing	Catalog Discount	Net Pricing	Catalog Discount
Accept Purchase Orders?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Reference Sheet completed?	Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Freight	Shipping Additional.	Free Shipping	Free Shipping	Free Shipping	Free Shipping	Free Shipping	Free Shipping except special requests or for large items.
Minimum Order	20 quizzes; only applies to online purchases	None	None	None	None	None	None
EPCNT	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Additional Information							

NB = No Bid

Present at opening:
Dottie Morrow, Buyer
Pam Fennell, Buyer

**Computer Hardware, Software, Peripherals, Etc.
Bid #09-019**

VENDORS	UniComData, Inc.
Discount	0-30%
Method of Pricing	Catalog Discount
Accept Purchase Orders?	Yes
Reference Sheet completed?	Yes
Freight	Shipping Additional. Handling Fee added.
Minimum Order	\$500.00
EPCNT	Yes
Additional Information	

NB = No Bid

Present at opening:
Dottie Morrow, Buyer
Pam Fennell, Buyer